
Date(s) Day Teams Home Time Level Comments
17-Aug Friday Mays vs. Grady Mays 7:00PM Pre-Season

18-Aug Saturday Washington vs. Douglass Washington 7:00PM Pre-Season

18-Aug Saturday Harper-Archer @ Bunche Bunche 9:00AM Pre-Season

18-Aug Saturday Price @ Young Young 10:45AM Pre-Season

18-Aug Saturday Sylvan @ Parks Parks 12:30PM Pre-Season

24-Aug Friday Carver vs. Riverdale Carver 7:00PM Pre-Season

31-Aug Friday Mays @ Carver Carver 8:00PM Varsity

31-Aug Friday Jackson @ Therrell Therrell 5:30PM Varsity

1-Sep Saturday BEST @ Parks Parks 9:00AM Middle School

1-Sep Saturday Bunche @ Price Price 10:45AM Middle School

1-Sep Saturday Sutton @ Brown Brown 12:30PM Middle School

6-Sep Thursday KIPP Academy @ S. Atlanta S. Atlanta 5:15PM Junior Varsity

6-Sep Thursday Douglass @ Mays Mays 6:45PM Junior Varsity

7-Sep Friday Mays vs. Miller Grove Mays 8:00PM Varsity

7-Sep Friday BEST @ Carver Carver 5:30PM Varsity

8-Sep Saturday J.C. Smith vs. Tuskegee University Inner City Classic 7:30PM Collegiate  

13-Sep Thursday S. Atlanta @ Carver Carver 5:15PM Junior Varsity

13-Sep Thursday KIPP Academy @ Douglass Douglass 6:45PM Junior Varsity

14-Sep Friday Douglass vs. McNair Douglass 5:30PM Varsity

14-Sep Friday Washington vs. Mount Zion Washington 8:00PM Varsity

15-Sep Saturday Kennedy @ Sylvan Sylvan 9:00AM Middle School

15-Sep Saturday King @ BEST BEST 10:45PM Middle School

15-Sep Saturday Young @ Brown Brown 12:30PM Middle School

19-Sep Wednesday BEST @ KIPP Academy KIPP Academy 5:15PM Ninth Grade

19-Sep Wednesday S. Atlanta @ Douglass Douglass 6:45PM Junior Varsity

20-Sep Thursday Lithonia @ Grady/ Play On Sports Grady 7:30PM Varsity Music Midtown Weekend

21-Sep Friday Mays vs. SWD Mays 8:00PM Varsity Music Midtown Weekend
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21-Sep Friday Columbia @ Carver Carver 5:30PM Varsity Music Midtown Weekend

22-Sep Saturday S. Atlanta vs. Chamblee S. Atlanta 4:00PM Varsity Music Midtown Weekend

22-Sep Saturday North Atlanta vs. M L King N. Atlanta 7:00PM Varsity Music Midtown Weekend

22-Sep Saturday Inman @ Price Price 9:00AM Middle School

22-Sep Saturday Harper-Archer @ Brown Brown 10:45AM Middle School

22-Sep Saturday Coan @ King King 12:30PM Middle School

25-Aug Saturday BEST @ Sylvan Sylvan 9:00AM Middle School

25-Aug Saturday King @ Parks Parks 10:45AM Middle School

25-Aug Saturday Sutton @ Young Young 12:30PM Middle School

27-Sep Thursday Jackson @ Carver Carver 5:15PM Junior Varsity

28-Sep Friday Mays vs. N. Atlanta Mays 7:30PM Varsity Southern University Performs

29-Sep Saturday Brown @ Bunche Bunche 9:00AM Middle School

29-Sep Saturday Young @ Harper-Archer Harper-Archer 10:45AM Middle School

29-Sep Saturday Parks @ Long Long 12:30PM Middle School

4-Oct Thursday KIPP Academy @ Therrell Therrell 6:00PM Junior Varsity

4-Oct Thursday S. Atlanta @ Washington Washington 7:00PM Varsity

5-Oct Friday Grady @ Therrell Therrell 5:30PM Varsity

5-Oct Friday Carver vs. Banneker Carver 8:00PM Varsity

6-Oct Saturday Middle School Playoff/Play-IN TBD 9:00AM Middle School

6-Oct Saturday Middle School Playoff/Play-IN TBD 10:45AM Middle School

6-Oct Saturday Middle School Playoff/Play-IN TBD 12:30PM Middle School

10-Oct Wednesday Newton @ Mays Mays 6:00PM Junior Varsity

11-Oct Thursday S. Atlanta @ Washington Washington 5:15PM Junior Varsity

11-Oct Thursday Carver @ KIPP Academy KIPP Academy 6:45PM Junior Varsity

17-Oct Wednesday Carver @ Douglass Douglass 5:30PM Junior Varsity  

18-Oct Thursday Mays @ Therrell Therrell 6:45PM Junior Varsity  

18-Oct Thursday KIPP Academy @ Washington Washington 5:15PM Junior Varsity  

19-Oct Friday Jackson @ Douglass Douglass 5:30PM Varsity

19-Oct Friday Dunwoody @ Mays Mays 8:00PM Varsity Mays Homecoming

20-Oct Saturday Therrell @ Washington Washington 7:00PM Varsity Washington Homecoming

25-Oct Thursday Tri-Cities @ Carver Carver 5:15PM Junior Varsity  

25-Oct Thursday Therrell @ S. Atlanta S. Atlanta 6:45PM Junior Varsity

26-Oct Friday Rockmart @ Douglass Douglass 7:30PM Varsity



27-Oct Saturday BEST vs. Callaway BEST 4:00PM Varsity

27-Oct Saturday Washington @ Carver Carver 7:00PM Varsity Carver Homecoming

1-Nov Thursday S. Atlanta @ Therrell Therrell 7:00PM Varsity

2-Nov Friday N. Atlanta vs. Lakeside N. Atlanta 5:30PM Varsity

2-Nov Friday Grady @ Carver Carver 5:30PM Varsity Carver Senior Night

2-Nov Friday Washington vs. Banneker Washington 8:00PM Varsity Washington Senior Night

3-Nov Saturday Mays vs. Stephenson Mays 7:00PM Varsity Mays Senior Night

8-Nov Thursday Douglass @ BEST BEST 7:00PM Varsity

9-Nov Friday Mays @ Tucker Tucker 7:30PM Varsity

11/9/11/10 Friday-Saturday Grady vs. Region Play In TBD TBD Varsity

11/9-11/10 Friday-Saturday Washington vs. Region Play In TBD TBD Varsity

11/9-11/10 Friday-Saturday Carver vs. Region Play In TBD TBD Varsity

11/9-11/10 Friday-Saturday S. Atlanta vs. Region Play In TBD TBD Varsity

11/9-11/10 Friday-Saturday Therrell vs. Region Play In TBD TBD Varsity
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